A.B.N. 74 003 323 420
1 Alternative Way, Nimbin, NSW   2480, Australia
phone: (02) 6689 1430 fax: (02) 6689 1109
international: phone: +61 2 6689 1088 international: fax: +61 2 6689 1109
Raylite 600 to 1660Ah 12V / 24V / 48V Battery Box
Battery Size Cat.# Length Width Height
12V 600Ah BAT-R600 700 mm 500 mm 650 mm
12V 750Ah BAT-R750 700 mm 550 mm 650 mm
12V 900Ah BAT-R900 700 mm 650 mm 650 mm
12V 1050Ah BAT-R1050 900 mm 550 mm 700 mm
12V 1380Ah BAT-R1380 800 mm 550 mm 950 mm
12V 1660Ah BAT-R1660 800 mm 650 mm 950 mm
24V 600Ah 2 x BAT-R600 1300 mm 500 mm 650 mm
24V 750Ah 2 x BAT-R750 1300 mm 550 mm 650 mm
24V 900Ah 2 x BAT-R900 1300 mm 650 mm 650 mm
24V 1050Ah 2 x BAT-R1050 1350 mm 650 mm 700 mm